Date

13.06.2022

28.06.2022

03.10.2022

07.11.2022

OSWALDTWISTLE SCHOOL

GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE AT MEETINGS

Type of meeting

Standards and Effectiveness Committee

Management Committee

Finance and Resources

Standards and Effectiveness Committee

Present

Mr D Shaw (Chair)

Mr M Clack

Miss L Amin

Ms A Hardie

Mr A Edgar

Mr A Seaward

Ms S McKenna (Head Teacher)

Mr M Clack (Chair)

Miss L Amin (online)

Miss A Hardie

Miss A Seaward

Mr D Shaw

Mr R Foxon (online)

Mrs S McKenna (Headteacher)

Mr P Mayor (Chair)

Mr D Shaw

Mrs A Wild

Miss L Amin

Mrs K Stevenson

Mrs S McKenna (Headteacher)

Mr D Shaw (Chair)

Mr M Clack

Miss L Amin

Mr A Seaward

Ms S McKenna (Head Teacher)



07.11.2022

05.12.2022

20.02.2023

27.02.2023

27.03.2023

09.05.2023

Pay Committee

Management Committee

Finance and Resources Committee

Standards and Effectiveness Committee

Management Committee

Finance and Resources Committee

Mr M Clack (Chair)

Miss A Seaward

Mr D Shaw

Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)

Mr M Clack (Chair)

Miss L Amin

Mr D Shaw

Mr P Mayor

Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)

Mr P Mayor (Chair)

Mr D Shaw

Mrs A Wild

Mr M Clack

Mrs K Stevenson

Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)

Mr D Shaw (Chair)

Mr M Clack

Miss L Amin

Mrs A Seaward

Ms S McKenna (Head Teacher)

Mr M Clack (Chair)

Mr D Shaw

Mr P Mayor

Miss A Seaward

Mrs K Stevenson

Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)

Mr P Mayor (Chair)

Mr D Shaw

Miss L Amin

Mr M Clack

Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)



03.07.2023

25.09.2023

09.10.2023

06.11.2023

04.12.2023

04.12.2023

Management Committee

Management Committee

Finance and Resources Committee

Standards and Effectiveness Committee

Management Committee

Pay Committee

Mr M Clack (Chair - Online)

Mr D Shaw

Miss L Amin

Miss A Seaward

Mrs J Walker

Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)

Mr D Shaw (Chair)

Mr M Clack

Miss L Amin

Mr P Mayer

Mrs J Walker

Ms M Goodbody

Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)

Mr P Mayer (Chair)

Mr D Shaw

Mr M Clack (online)

Ms M Goodbody

Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)

Mr D Shaw (Chair)
Mrs L Amin-Yasin
Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)

Mr D Shaw (Chair)

Mr M Clack (Online)

Ms M Goodbody

Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)

Mr M Clack (Chair)
Mr D Shaw
Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)



