OSWALDTWISTLE SCHOOL

GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE AT MEETINGS

Date	Type of meeting	Present
13.06.2022	Standards and Effectiveness Committee	Mr D Shaw (Chair) Mr M Clack Miss L Amin Ms A Hardie Mr A Edgar Mr A Seaward Ms S McKenna (Head Teacher)
28.06.2022	Management Committee	Mr M Clack (Chair) Miss L Amin (online) Miss A Hardie Miss A Seaward Mr D Shaw Mr R Foxon (online) Mrs S McKenna (Headteacher)
03.10.2022	Finance and Resources	Mr P Mayor (Chair) Mr D Shaw Mrs A Wild Miss L Amin Mrs K Stevenson Mrs S McKenna (Headteacher)
07.11.2022	Standards and Effectiveness Committee	Mr D Shaw (Chair) Mr M Clack Miss L Amin Mr A Seaward Ms S McKenna (Head Teacher)

07.11.2022	Pay Committee	Mr M Clack (Chair) Miss A Seaward Mr D Shaw Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)
05.12.2022	Management Committee	Mr M Clack (Chair) Miss L Amin Mr D Shaw Mr P Mayor Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)
20.02.2023	Finance and Resources Committee	Mr P Mayor (Chair) Mr D Shaw Mrs A Wild Mr M Clack Mrs K Stevenson Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)
27.02.2023	Standards and Effectiveness Committee	Mr D Shaw (Chair) Mr M Clack Miss L Amin Mrs A Seaward Ms S McKenna (Head Teacher)
27.03.2023	Management Committee	Mr M Clack (Chair) Mr D Shaw Mr P Mayor Miss A Seaward Mrs K Stevenson Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)
09.05.2023	Finance and Resources Committee	Mr P Mayor (Chair) Mr D Shaw Miss L Amin Mr M Clack Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)

03.07.2023	Management Committee	Mr M Clack (Chair - Online) Mr D Shaw Miss L Amin Miss A Seaward Mrs J Walker Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)
25.09.2023	Management Committee	Mr D Shaw (Chair) Mr M Clack Miss L Amin Mr P Mayer Mrs J Walker Ms M Goodbody Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)
09.10.2023	Finance and Resources Committee	Mr P Mayer (Chair) Mr D Shaw Mr M Clack (online) Ms M Goodbody Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)
06.11.2023	Standards and Effectiveness Committee	Mr D Shaw (Chair) Mrs L Amin-Yasin Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)
04.12.2023	Management Committee	Mr D Shaw (Chair) Mr M Clack (Online) Ms M Goodbody Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)
04.12.2023	Pay Committee	Mr M Clack (Chair) Mr D Shaw Mrs S McKenna (Head Teacher)